
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Day of Week 
 

League Name 
 

League  
Type 

Bowlers 
Per Team 

# of 
Weeks 

Meeting 
Date 

Meeting 
Time 

Starting 
Date 

Starting 
Time 

MONDAY 
 

Early Risers 
Lady Bugs 

Kings and Queens 
Monday Men’s 
Monday Mixed 

Senior 
Ladies 
Senior 
Men 

Mixed 

4 
4 
4 
5 
4 

24 
24 
15 
37 
37 

Oct 6th  
Oct 6th  
Sept 8th  
Sept 8th  
Sept 8th  

9:00am 
9:30am 

12:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Oct 6th  
Oct 6th  
Sept 8th  
Sept 8th  
Sept 8th 

9:30am 
10:00am 
1:00pm 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 

TUESDAY Tuesday Night Mixers Mixed 4 36 Sept 2nd  6:00pm Sept.  2nd 6:30pm 

WEDNESDAY 

Wednesday Fun Trio 
Southshore Men’s 

Wednesday Fun-Timers 
Wednesday Night Owls (NEW) 

Mixed 
Men 

Mixed 
Mixed 

3 
4 
5 
3 

22 
36 
36 
15 

Oct 22nd  
Sept 3rd  
Sept 3rd 

Sept 3rd 

9:00am 
6:00pm 
6:00pm 
9:00 pm 

Oct 22nd  
Sept 3rd  
Sept 3rd 

Sept 3rd 

9:30am 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 
9:30pm 

THURSDAY Happy Hour Mixed 5 36 Sept 4th 6:00pm Sept 4th  6:30pm 

FRIDAY 9 Pin Fun Trio (NEW) Mixed 3 15 Sept 5th  6:00pm Sept 5th  6:30pm  

SATURDAY Saturday Youth Youth 4 15 Sept 6th 9:00am Sept 6th  9:15am 

 

Time and dates are subject to change   
WWW.THEALLEYATSOUTHSHORE.COM 

 

 

Name:  ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Phone: _________________________________________________________________ Email:  ________________________________________________________ 
 

Team Members (2):_________________________________________________(3):______________________________________________________________ 
 

Team Members (4):_________________________________________________(5):______________________________________________________________ 
 

League(s) you are interested in:_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

http://www.thealleyatsouthshore.com/

