

Fall 2025 – 2026 League Schedule

Day of Week	League Name	League Type	Bowlers Per Team	# of Weeks	Meeting Date	Meeting Time	Starting Date	Starting Time
MONDAY	Early Risers Lady Bugs Kings and Queens Monday Men's Monday Mixed	Senior Ladies Senior Men Mixed	4 4 4 5 4	24 24 15 37 37	Oct 6 th Oct 6 th Sept 8 th Sept 8 th Sept 8 th	9:00am 9:30am 12:30pm 6:00pm 6:00pm	Oct 6 th Oct 6 th Sept 8 th Sept 8 th Sept 8 th	9:30am 10:00am 1:00pm 6:30pm 6:30pm
TUESDAY	Tuesday Night Mixers	Mixed	4	36	Sept 2 nd	6:00pm	Sept. 2 nd	6:30pm
WEDNESDAY	Wednesday Fun Trio Southshore Men's Wednesday Fun-Timers Wednesday Night Owls (NEW)	Mixed Men Mixed Mixed	3 4 5 3	22 36 36 15	Oct 22 nd Sept 3 rd Sept 3 rd Sept 3 rd	9:00am 6:00pm 6:00pm 9:00 pm	Oct 22 nd Sept 3 rd Sept 3 rd Sept 3 rd	9:30am 6:30pm 6:30pm 9:30pm
THURSDAY	Happy Hour	Mixed	5	36	Sept 4 th	6:00pm	Sept 4 th	6:30pm
FRIDAY	9 Pin Fun Trio (NEW)	Mixed	3	15	Sept 5 th	6:00pm	Sept 5 th	6:30pm
SATURDAY	Saturday Youth	Youth	4	15	Sept 6 th	9:00am	Sept 6 th	9:15am

Time and dates are subject to change WWW.THEALLEYATSOUTHSHORE.COM

Name:		
Phone:		
Team Members (2):	(3):	
Team Members (4):	(5):	
League(s) you are interested in:		